
Blizzard Entertainment® Public Relations Contact List

Europe Public Relations Team - 

Julia Gastaldi                                                    
Director of Communication, Europe           
+33 (0) 1 30 67 91 33                                     
JGastaldi@blizzard.com                 

Guy Cunis
PR Manager, Europe
+33 (0) 1 30 67 91 19   
GCunis@blizzard.com                

United States Public Relations Team - 

Lisa Jensen
Vice President, Public Relations
(949) 955-1380 
LJensen@blizzard.com 

Shon Damron
Public Relations Manager
(949) 955-1380 
SDamron@blizzard.com 

Bob Colayco
Associate Public Relations Manager
(949) 955-1380 
BColayco@blizzard.com 

Ryan Arbogast
Associate Public Relations Manager
(949) 955-1380 
RArbogast@blizzard.com 
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